Data Sheet
Application
The STA Oxidizer membrane-less, sensors produce
reliable free chlorine, chlorine dioxide, bromine,
and pH readings for a wide range of applications.
Temperature and pH compensation results in highly
accurate oxidizer measurement.
A replaceable, front loading reference electrode

Get the Advantage
11/2024
Model Numbering    STA - __ __ - __ __ __
Oxidizer Type
 XXXXX = No sensor
 FCL = Free chlorine & pH SS sensor (40-104°F, 30 PSI, 0.25 GPM max) 0-5 PPM
 CLO = CLO2 & pH SS sensor (40-104°F, 30 PSI, 0.25 GPM max) 0-5 PPM
 BRO = Bromine & pH SS sensor (40-104°F, 30 PSI, 0.25 GPM max) 0-5 PPM
 NCL = Monochloramine/pH (40-104°F, 30 PSI, 0.25 GPM max) 0-5 PPM (SS only)
Sensor Body
 SS = 304 Stainless steel P = UPVC
Flow Cell
X = No flow cell
1 = Self cleaning flow cell only (for tower water)
2 = Self cleaning flow cell with 24 VDC power supply (for tower water)
3 = Clean water single sensor flow cell with no cleaning motor or brush for clean water
4 = Clean water dual-sensor flow cell with no cleaning motor or brush for clean water
5 = Self cleaning with 24 VDC and auto flow control cell
Wiring
X = No pre-wiring 3 = No pre-wiring w/ bluetooth module
1 = Oxidizer mA output pre-wired 4 = Oxidizer mA output pre-wired w/ bluetooth module
2 = Oxidizer & pH mA output pre-wired 5 = Oxidizer & pH mA output pre-wired w/ bluetooth module
Plumbing  (1, 2, & 3 include pressure regulator, gauge and 0-1 GPM flow indicator)
X = No plumbing
1 = Pre-plumbed on a separate pre-fab
2 = Pre-plumbed on white poly panel (not space for monitor), 22”T x 22”W
3 = Pre-plumbed on blue poly with space for separately-ordered XS controller: 22”T x 24”W
Replacement Parts
A-EH-765 = Replacement sensor tip for STA-FCLS or STA-CLOSS sensor
A-FRP-300-1 = Replacement brush
Specifications